
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

173 

17 

14 

57 

99 

58 

33 

1 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Logan Tornell 

Clara Hill 

Tyler Jones 

Sean Santostefano 

Ryan Jones 

Tim Carlson 

Kyle Klein 

Class 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

8.345 

8.959 

20.826 

23.862 

24.001 

28.969 

55.511 

Total Tm 

14:33.885 

14:42.230 

14:42.844 

14:54.711 

14:57.747 

14:57.886 

15:02.854 

15:29.396 

Best Tm 

31.393 

31.577 

31.358 

31.532 

31.284 

31.450 

31.287 

31.565 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/17/2020 10:29:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

8.345 

Avg. Speed 

49.434 

Best Lap Tm 

31.284 

Best Speed 

86.306 

Best Lap by 

99 - Sean Santostefano 

 

Summer Race #10  

03  LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:46:44 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

10/16/2020 20:10 


